

Com. Case-297/2022

Order Dt: 29-11-24

Today is fixed for hearing.

Complainant is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.O. is transferred.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 15-04-2025 for hearing.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)

J.M. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Uluberia.  
(I/C)