

Order dated : 17.07.2025

Today is fixed for Hearing.

Both sides file a hazira each.

Accused person files some photocopied documents through firisti.

Heard both sides in respect of the application u/S. 143 A of N.I. Act.

To 18.08.2025 for Order.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah