

297 C of 2022

Order dated 21.01.2026

Today is fixed for Evidence & Payment.
Complainant & Accused file haziras.
Accused files an adjournment petition which is allowed.
Fix 13.03.2026 for Evidence & Payment.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia